ROI-HL

The Experience of Authentic Luxury™ www.rohlhome.com

R2002XM

N/A means you don't need a part number
because it's incorporated in the larger assembly.

ftem Description Part No ltem_ :Description . Part No

1 Star handie HOT compiete with grub screw R9438400* 8 :Deck mounted swivel spout 5 compiete with bearing ring &'0' ring R9458280"
1 Star handle COLD complete with grub screw R9436400" 8a :Deck mounted swivel spout 5° N/A

12 M4 x 6 grub screw R942765 8b  Spout sieeve bearingring R92520
1b_ :Star hande N/A 8¢ A-116’0'ring R9200116
2 :Escutcheon including ‘O’ rings R9437500" 9 iDeck mounted swivel spout base complete with grub screw &°'O'ring  R9458200*
2a__Escuicheon (no ‘O'rings) N/A 9a M5 x 6 grub screw R942791
2b A-110'Ofring R9200110 9b :Deck mounted swivel spout base N/A
2c A-132'Q'ring R9200132 gc. A-134'O'ring . R9200134
3 iCeramic cartridge assembly 1/2* COLD . R9400664* 10 :28mm Aerator complete R942662"
3. .Ceramic cartridge assembly 1/2 HOT - R9400667* ..10a_:Flat washer . N/A

4 :7/8" back nut R942410 10b_ :2.2gpm aerator insert includes fiat washer R9452665
5 :Deck mounted side valve 1/2" body with 7/8" backnut R9458130 10c_:Aerator cone N/A
Sa  :7/8" back nut R942410 11 _ Deck mounted spout fixing kit R9409351
5b  :Deck mounted side valve 1/2" body N/A 11a_:M8 x 90 threaded bar R942930
6 M10 flexi hose with flat washer & ‘O'ring R942647 11b__:Rubber washer R945090
6a iFlatwasher N/A 11c :Metal washer R9409300
6b  'M10 flexi hose i 7 11d M8nut R942948
8¢ :A-011'O'ring N/A 12 :Pop-up waste assembly complete with clamp R942805*
7 :Pop-uprod ' R9428060* 12a_:Pop-up rod clamp R942808

: 12b :Pop-up waste assembly N/A
* ltems available in Polished Chrome, Satin Nickel

Consult your local Rohl showroom for additional information and specifications. For com~’ ~«ranty details and a list of showrcoms, go to www.rohlhome.com.

1.2



